

CPC concur travel ad Routing list
casualpaytravel@blm.gov
The follow individuals need to be added to BLM AD travel routing list for proper reimbursement processing:

ccramer@blm.gov; Cheryl Cramer
jhugi@blm.gov; Jenny Hugi
mdenny@blm.gov; Megan Denny
rendicott@blm.gov; Rebecca Endicott
rkastorff@blm.gov; Ryan Kastorff
skastorff@blm.gov; Sara Kastorff
stalbutt@blm.gov; Sierra Talbutt


As of May 1, 2024, notify BLM National Operations Center (NOC) of any newly activated/initiated BLM AD Casual Hires at BLM_OC_Travel_Team@blm.gov.
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